
TRP Wild Bunch 3-7-21

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Rum Walker Sr Modern 221.07 10 7 32.20 1 37.20 2.0028.44 4 48.44 3.0031.23 31.23 1.0030.49 1 35.49 2.0031.73 1 36.73 1.0031.98 31.98 1.00
2 Gopher Broke Modern 230.30 11 4 45.93 1 50.93 3.0028.67 1 33.67 1.0032.78 32.78 2.0027.25 27.25 1.0036.69 2 46.69 2.0028.98 1 38.98 2.00
3 Southpaw Gringo Modern 270.87 19 10 33.73 33.73 1.0034.10 2 44.10 2.0033.11 1 38.11 4.0032.81 2 42.81 4.0033.48 3 48.48 3.0043.64 2 1 63.64 5.00
4 German Jim Modern 337.62 28 10 39.45 5 64.45 4.0052.41 52.41 5.0050.79 50.79 5.0049.35 1 54.35 5.0053.95 1 58.95 5.0041.67 3 56.67 4.00
5 Blaz N Bill Sr Modern 425.31 22 6 200.00 200.00 5.0044.78 1 49.78 4.0037.21 37.21 3.0035.98 35.98 3.0038.83 2 48.83 4.0038.51 3 53.51 3.00
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